

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 23817 of 2011 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 403 OF 2010

SOMASUNDARAM @ SOMU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY DY.COMM.OF POLICE
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2012 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List application for bail on 11.05.2012 along with
appeal paper books.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master